FRUIT  LINE
L 108
CODE:
L 108
BODY:
Stainless steel linear design, showing no apparent fasteners from
below. lnnovative layered assemЫy allows lines of different
finishes to be combined

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©  Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/13/23
HOW TO ORDER:
1 LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
01. DIRECT
2 LINE LENGTH:
101. 24"
102. 36"
103. 42"
104. 48"
105. 56"
106. 60"
107. 72"
108. 78"
109. 84"
110. 96"
111. 120"
CUS. Custom dimensions on request
3 SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
201. 1.5"
202. 2"
203. 2.5"
204. 3"
205. 3.5"
206. 4"
207. 5"
208. 6"
CUS. Custom dimensions on request
SPECIFICATION CODE Example:  L108-106-202-CSS-C8-K27-302-FR/60-WH
CODE.  1             2             3             4             5      6     7       8    9
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS!
IES files upon RequestWet Location
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
1-877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©  Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/13/23
FRUIT  LINE
L 108
5 LED CRI:
C8. CRI 80 C9. CRI 90
4  PROFILE WITH:
201. 1.5"
202. 2"
204. 3"
205. 2.5"
207. 3.5"
208. 4"
CUS. Custom dimensions on request
6 SPECIFY CCT :
K35. 3500K
K40. 4000K
   RGB
   RGBW
KR.KR.
QB.
K27. 2700K
K30. 3000K
FRUIT  LINE
L 108
8 DIMMING OPTION:
10
301. Non-Dimmable
302. 0-10V
 DIAMETER / WATTS / LUMEN:
FR/24 – 24".,   600 lumens, 15W
FR/36 – 36"., 1,280 lumens, 25W
FR/42 – 42"., 2,130 lumens, 45W
FR/48 – 48", 3,833 lumens,   52W
FR/56 – 56", 4,680lumens,   60W